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Central Units
	Name
	Unit
	Email

	Helen Maher
	Office of the VP for Equality, Diversity and Inclusion
	Helen.maher@universityofgalway.ie

	Aoife Cooke
	Office of the VP for Equality, Diversity and Inclusion
	Aoife.cooke@universityofgalway.ie

	Niamh Gallagher
	Office of the VP for Equality, Diversity and Inclusion
	Ngallagher@universityofgalway.ie

	Owen Ward
	Office of the VP for Equality, Diversity and Inclusion
	Owenpatrick.ward@universityofgalway.ie

	Laura Loftus
	Office of the VP for Equality, Diversity and Inclusion
	Lloftus@universityofgalway.ie

	Rebecca Connolly
	Office of the VP for Equality, Diversity and Inclusion
	Rebecca.connolly@universityofgalway.ie

	Niamh Kavanagh
	Office of the VP for Equality, Diversity and Inclusion
	Niamh.kavanagh@universityofgalway.ie

	Tonya Watts
	Office of the VP for Equality, Diversity and Inclusion
	Tonya.watts@universityofgalway.ie

	Pamela Devins
	Office of the VP International
	pamela.devins@universityofgalway.ie

	Dónal Leech
	Graduate Studies
	donal.leech@universityofgalway.ie

	John Gill
	Chief Operating Officer
	John.gill@universityofgalway.ie

	Lorna Farren
	Director of Marketing & Communications
	Lorna.farren@universityofgalway.ie

	Clare Walsh
	President’s Office
	Clare.walsh@universityofgalway.ie

	Daniel O’Hara
	Human Resources
	Daniel.ohara@universityofgalway.ie

	Marianne McNally
	Human Resources
	Marianne.mcnally@universityofgalway.ie

	Anne Marie Gilmore
	Human Resources
	Annemarie.gilmore@universityofgalway.ie

	Rachel Quinlan
	Human Resources
	Rachel.n.quinlan@universityofgalway.ie

	Sharon Flynn
	Centre for Excellence in Learning & Teaching (CELT)
	Sharon.flynn@universityofgalway.ie

	Fiona Concannon
	Centre for Excellence in Learning & Teaching (CELT)
	Fiona.concannon@universityofgalway.ie

	Sheila Garrity
	Centre for Adult Learning & Professional Development 
	Sheila.garrity@universityofgalway.ie

	Bonnie Long
	Centre for Adult Learning & Professional Development 
	Bonnie.long@universityofgalway.ie

	Edel Cassidy
	Centre for Adult Learning & Professional Development
	Edel.cassidy@universityofgalway.ie

	Lucy O’Neill
	Centre for Adult Learning & Professional Development
	Lucy.oneill@universityofgalway.ie

	Lisa Walshe
	Centre for Adult Learning & Professional Development
	Lisa.walshe@universityofgalway.ie

	Jacqueline Murphy
	Centre for Adult Learning & Professional Development
	Jacqueline.murphy@universityofgalway.ie

	Gail Cassidy
	Centre for Adult Learning & Professional Development
	Gail.cassidy@universityofgalway.ie

	Josephine Walsh
	Student Services (Career Development Centre)
	Josephine.walsh@universityofgalway.ie

	Aisling Conroy
	Student Services (Career Development Centre)
	Aisling.conroy@universityofgalway.ie

	Caróg Green
	Student Services (Student Enquiry Centre)
	carog.green@universityofgalway.ie

	Lisa McCormack
	Student Services (Student Enquiry Centre)
	0132433s@universityofgalway.ie

	Conor King
	Student Services (Accommodation Advisory)
	Conor.C.King@universityofgalway.ie

	Fiona Roche
	Student Services (Counselling)
	fiona.roche@universityofgalway.ie

	Jane Ennis
	Office of the Dean of Students 
	Jane.ennis@universityofgalway.ie 

	Aidan Harte
	Access Office/CKI
	Aidan.harte@universityofgalway.ie

	Lorraine Tansey
	CKI/Alive
	Lorraine.tansey@universityofgalway.ie

	Eoin Mac Donncha
	Student Health Unit
	Eoin.macdonncha@universityofgalway.ie

	Marie Browne
	Student Health Unit
	Healthunit@universityofgalway.ie

	Kevina Shaughnessy
	Student Health Unit
	Kevina.shaughnessy@universityofgalway.ie

	John Cox
	Library
	John.cox@universityofgalway.ie

	Kristopher Meen
	Library 
	Kristopher.meen@universityofgalway.ie

	Michael Smalle
	Library 
	Michael.smalle@universityofgalway.ie

	Emma Goode
	Library
	Emma.goode@universityofgalway.ie

	Sonia Freaney
	Library
	sonia.freaney@universityofgalway.ie

	Aisling Keane
	Library
	aisling.keane@universityofgalway.ie

	Mike Smalle
	Library
	michael.smalle@universityofgalway.ie

	Irina Ruppo
	Library (Academic Writing Centre)
	Irina.ruppo@universityofgalway.ie

	Niamh Ní Charra
	Library (Heritage Collections and Digitisation)
	niamh.nicharra@universityofgalway.ie

	Dawn Carney
	Research Office
	Dawn.carney@universityofgalway.ie

	Suzanne Bradish
	International Office
	suzanne.bradish@universityofgalway.ie

	Frances Feeney
	Procurement and Contracts Office
	frances.feeney@universityofgalway.ie



Acadamh na hOllscolaíochta Gaeilge
	Name
	School/Centre
	Email

	Dan Dwyer
	Acadamh
	Dan.dwyer@universityofgalway.ie

	Daithí Ó Madáin
	Acadamh na hOllscolaíochta Gaeilge
	daithi.omadain@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie



College of Arts, Social Sciences, & Celtic Studies
	Name
	School/Centre
	Email

	Gerry Molloy
	Psychology
	Gerry.molloy@universityofgalway.ie

	John Bogue
	Psychology
	John.bogue@universityofgalway.ie

	Eimear Morrissey
	Psychology
	Eimear.morrissey@universityofgalway.ie

	Sinéad Conneely
	Psychology
	Sinead.conneely@universityofgalway.ie

	Brian Hughes
	Psychology
	Brian.hughes@universityofgalway.ie

	Emma Frawley
	Psychology
	Emma.frawley@universityofgalway.ie

	Siobhan Healy-Cullen
	Psychology
	Siobhan.healycullen@universityofgalway.ie

	Theresa O’Rourke
	Psychology
	theresa.orourke@universityofgalway.ie

	Ciara Egan
	Psychology
	ciara.egan@universityofgalway.ie

	Liam McBrearty
	Psychology
	liam.mcbrearty@universityofgalway.ie

	Kevin Davison
	Education
	Kevin.davison@universityofgalway.ie

	Clíona Murray
	Education
	Cliona.murray@universityofgalway.ie

	Julie Spray
	Education
	julie.spray@universityofgalway.ie

	Jenny Roche
	Film & Digital Media
	Jenny.roche@universityofgalway.ie

	Fiona Bateman
	Film & Digital Media
	fiona.bateman@universityofgalway.ie

	Frances McCormack
	Humanities (English)
	Frances.mccormack@universityofgalway.ie

	Conn Holohan
	English and Creative Arts
	conn.holohan@universityofgalway.ie

	Kate Quinn
	Languages, Literatures, & Culture (Spanish)
	Kate.quinn@universityofgalway.ie

	Ivan Kenny
	Languages, Literatures, & Culture (Spanish)
	ivan.kenny@universityofgalway.ie

	Coralline Dupuy
	Languages, Literatures, & Culture (French)
	Coralline.dupuy@universityofgalway.ie

	Catherine Emerson
	Languages, Literatures, & Culture (French)
	catherine.emerson@universityofgalway.ie

	Antonia Musolff
	Languages, Literatures, & Culture (German)
	antonia.musolff@universityofgalway.ie

	Lindsay Sullivan
	Languages, Literatures, & Culture (Children’s Studies)
	Lindsaymarie.sullivan@universityofgalway.ie

	Maria Pilar Alderete Diez
	Languages, Literatures, & Culture
	pilar.alderete@universityofgalway.ie

	Michelle Millar
	Political Science & Sociology
	Michelle.millar@universityofgalway.ie

	Caroline McGregor
	Political Science & Sociology
	Caroline.mcgregor@universityofgalway.ie

	Kevin Ryan
	Political Science & Sociology
	kevin.ryan@universityofgalway.ie

	Bernadine Brady
	Political Science & Sociology
	bernadine.brady@universityofgalway.ie

	Brídín Carroll
	Institute for Lifecourse and Society (ICSG)
	Bridin.carroll@universityofgalway.ie

	Rachel McArdle
	Geography
	rachel.mcardle@universityofgalway.ie

	Mary Cairns
	Student Advisor
	mary.t.cairns@universityofgalway.ie



College of Business, Public Policy, & Law
	Name
	School/Centre
	Email

	Rachel Hilliard
	Business & Economics
	Rachel.hilliard@universityofgalway.ie

	Cáit Fahy
	Business & Economics
	Cait.fahy@universityofgalway.ie

	Teresa Lydon
	Business & Economics
	Teresa.lydon@universityofgalway.ie

	Melissa O’Hea
	Business & Economics
	Melissa.ohea@universityofgalway.ie

	Mary Cosgrove
	Business & Economics
	Mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie

	Ruth Baguskas
	Business & Economics
	Ruth.baguskas@universityofgalway.ie

	Beatrice Alducci
	Business & Economics (SEMRU)
	Beatrice.Alducci@universityofgalway.ie

	Abhijit Doke
	Business & Economics
	a.doke1@universityofgalway.ie

	Orla Cullinane
	Shannon College
	Orla.cullinane@universityofgalway.ie

	Tracy Hegarty
	Shannon College
	tracy.hegarty@universityofgalway.ie

	Celine Ryan
	Shannon College
	celine.ryan@universityofgalway.ie

	Shivaun Quinlivan
	Law
	Shivaun.quinlivan@universityofgalway.ie

	Padraic Kenna
	Law
	Padraic.kenna@universityofgalway.ie

	Diarmuid Griffin
	Law
	Diarmuid.griffin@universityofgalway.ie

	Ursula Connolly
	Law
	Ursula.connolly@universityofgalway.ie

	Rónán Kennedy
	Law
	Ronan.m.kennedy@universityofgalway.ie

	Lucy-Ann Buckley
	Law
	Lucy-ann.buckley@universityofgalway.ie

	Edel Hughes
	Law
	edel.hughes@universityofgalway.ie

	Orla Higgins
	Huston School of Film & Digital Media/JE Cairnes School of Business & Economics
	orla.higgins@universityofgalway.ie



College of Medicine, Nursing, & Health Sciences
	Name
	School/Centre
	Email

	Saoirse Nic Gabhainn
	Health Sciences (Health Promotion)
	Saoirse.nicgabhainn@universityofgalway.ie

	Margaret Hodgins
	Health Sciences (Health Promotion)
	margaret.hodgins@universityofgalway.ie

	András Költő
	Health Promotion Research Centre
	Andras.kolto@universityofgalway.ie

	Divya Ravikumar
	Health Promotion Research Centre
	Divya.ravikumar@universityofgalway.ie

	Vivienne Batt
	Health Promotion Research Centre
	Viv.batt@universityofgalway.ie

	Sinéad Hynes
	Health Sciences (Occupational Therapy)
	Sinead.hynes@universityofgalway.ie

	Sinéad Lydon
	Medicine
	Sinead.lydon@universityofgalway.ie

	Aoife Jackson
	Medicine (General Practice)
	Aoife.jackson@universityofgalway.ie

	Emily O’Dowd
	Medicine (General Practice)
	Emily.odowd@universityofgalway.ie

	Mary Murphy
	Medicine (REMEDI)
	Mary.murphy@universityofgalway.ie

	Eileen Walsh
	Medicine
	Eileen.walsh@universityofgalway.ie

	Mairead Molloy
	Medicine
	Mairead.molloy@universityofgalway.ie

	Mairéad Uí Fhátharta
	Medicine
	Mairead.uifhatharta@universityofgalway.ie

	Dara Cannon
	Medicine
	Dara.cannon@universityofgalway.ie

	Róisín Dwyer
	Medicine (Surgery)
	Roisin.dwyer@universityofgalway.ie

	Mark Webber
	Medicine (Pathology)
	Mark.webber@universityofgalway.ie

	Bronwyn Reid-McDermott
	Medicine (CSI)
	Bronwyn.reid-mcdermott@universityofgalway.ie

	Marcello Improta
	Medicine (Pharmacology)
	Marcello.improta@universityofgalway.ie

	Maeve Louise Farrell 
	Medicine (Bacteriology)
	M.Farrell34@universityofgalway.ie

	Patrick ShiuanHao HU
	Clinical Science Institute
	shiuanhao.hu@universityofgalway.ie

	Úna O’Rourke
	Nursing & Midwifery
	Una.orourke@universityofgalway.ie

	Siobhán Smyth
	Nursing & Midwifery
	siobhan.smyth@universityofgalway.ie

	Ciara O’Meara
	Nursing & Midwifery
	comeara@universityofgalway.ie

	Alexandra McDonagh
	Nursing & Midwifery
	alexandra.mcdonagh@universityofgalway.ie



College of Science & Engineering
	Name
	School/Centre
	Email

	Niall Madden
	Mathematics, Statistics, & Applied Mathematics
	Niall.madden@universityofgalway.ie

	Stephan Rudykh
	Mathematics, Statistics, & Applied Mathematics
	stephan.rudykh@universityofgalway.ie

	Joshua Maglione
	Mathematical and Statistical Sciences
	joshua.maglione@universityofgalway.ie

	Lucy Byrnes
	Natural Sciences (Biochemistry)
	Lucy.byrnes@universityofgalway.ie

	Ciaran Morrison
	Natural Sciences (Biochemistry)
	Ciaran.morrison@universityofgalway.ie

	Muriel Voisin
	Natural Sciences (Biochemistry)
	Muriel.voisin@universityofgalway.ie

	Muriel Grenon
	Natural Sciences (Biochemistry)
	Muriel.grenon@universityofgalway.ie

	Ashla Ward
	Natural Sciences (Biochemistry)
	Ashla.ward@universityofgalway.ie

	Colin Lawton
	Natural Sciences
	Colin.lawton@universityofgalway.ie

	Shane Rooney
	Natural Sciences
	shane.rooney@universityofgalway.ie

	Jim O’Gara
	School of Biological and Chemical Sciences (Microbiology)
	jamesp.ogara@universityofgalway.ie

	Alexandra Chueiri
	School of Biological and Chemical Sciences (Microbiology)
	Alexandra.chueiri@universityofgalway.ie

	Jessamyn Fairfield
	Physics
	Jessamyn.fairfield@universityofgalway.ie

	James McGrath
	Physics
	James.a.mcgrath@universityofgalway.ie

	Rory Monaghan
	Engineering (Mechanical)
	Rory.monaghan@universityofgalway.ie

	Nathan Quinlan
	Engineering (Mechanical)
	Nathan.quinlan@universityofgalway.ie

	Sajjad Yousefian
	Engineering (Mechanical)
	Sajjad.yousefian@universityofgalway.ie

	Sinéad Mitchell
	Engineering (Mechanical)
	sinead.mitchell@universityofgalway.ie

	Eoin King
	Engineering (Mechanical)
	eoin.king@universityofgalway.ie

	Noel Harrison
	Engineering (Mechanical)
	noel.harrison@universityofgalway.ie

	John Breslin
	Engineering (Electrical & Electronic)
	John.breslin@universityofgalway.ie

	Prateek Dixit
	Engineering (Electrical & Electronic)
	prateek.p.dixit@universityofgalway.ie

	Kevin Moerman
	Engineering (Biomedical)
	Kevin.moerman@universityofgalway.ie

	Asit Kumar Mishra
	Engineering
	asitkumar.mishra@universityofgalway.ie

	Serena Lawless
	Engineering
	serena.lawless@universityofgalway.ie

	Mary O'Shea
	Engineering
	marybrigid.oshea@universityofgalway.ie

	Grainne Morahan
	Ryan Institute
	Grainne.morahan@universityofgalway.ie

	Colm O’Riordan 
	Computer Science
	Colm.oriordan@universityofgalway.ie

	Josephine Griffith
	Computer Science
	Josephine.griffith@universityofgalway.ie

	Michael Madden
	Computer Science
	Michael.madden@universityofgalway.ie

	Therese McIntyre
	Computer Science
	therese.mcintyre@universityofgalway.ie

	Bharathi Raja Asoka Chakravarthi
	Computer Science
	bharathi.raja@universityofgalway.ie

	Bruno Voisin
	Irish Centre for High-End Computing (ICHEC)
	Bruno.voisin@ichec.ie

	Orna Fennelly
	Irish Centre for High-End Computing (ICHEC)
	Orna.fennelly@universityofgalway.ie

	Jennifer Hanafin
	Irish Centre for High-End Computing (ICHEC)
	Jenny.hanafin@ichec.ie

	John McCrae
	Data Science Institute
	john.mccrae@universityofgalway.ie

	Al Waskow
	Data Science Institute
	margaret.waskow@universityofgalway.ie

	Kelly Moore
	College of Science & Engineering
	kelly.l.moore@universityofgalway.ie
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